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Square Footage:

BASEMENT:
MAIN FLOOR:
UPPER FLOOR:

Total Square 
Footage:

TOTAL FINISHED:
TOTAL:

WIDTH:
DEPTH:

Disclosure: Home SQFT--both 
finished and unfinished--are 

approximate and are subject to change. 
Please see sales agent for further 

information.

Roosevelt

80'-0"

51'-0"

3,668 SQFT

2,745 SQFT

2,698 SQFT
970 SQFT

6,412 SQFT
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